
No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2133.180.13 13.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.25 25.00 0.80 x 0.60

2133.180.14 14.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.26 26.00 0.80 x 0.60

2133.180.15 15.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.27 27.00 0.80 x 0.60

2133.180.16 16.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.28 28.00 0.80 x 0.60

2133.180.17 17.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.29 29.00

2133.180.18 18.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.30 30.00

2133.180.19 19.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.32 32.00

2133.180.20 20.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.34 34.00

2133.180.21 21.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.36 36.00

2133.180.22 22.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.38 38.00

2133.180.23 23.00 0.80 x 0.60 2133.180.40 40.00

2133.180.24 24.00 0.80 x 0.60

Flanged spring bars - Barrettes de sécurité - Pasadores de seguridad - Anse di sicurezza - Federstege mit Doppel-Ansatz
Stainless steel - Acier inoxydable - Acero inoxidable - Acciaio inox - Edelstahl inox

Ø 130

Ø 180

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2133.130.08 8.00 2133.130.15 15.00

2133.130.09 9.00 2133.130.16 16.00

2133.130.10 10.00 2133.130.17 17.00

2133.130.11 11.00 2133.130.18 18.00

2133.130.12 12.00 2133.130.19 19.00

2133.130.13 13.00 2133.130.20 20.00

2133.130.14 14.00

Economic

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2133.150.06 6.00 2133.150.16 16.00

2133.150.07 7.00 2133.150.17 17.00

2133.150.08 8.00 2133.150.18 18.00

2133.150.09 9.00 2133.150.19 19.00

2133.150.10 10.00 2133.150.20 20.00

2133.150.11 11.00 2133.150.21 21.00

2133.150.12 12.00 2133.150.22 22.00

2133.150.13 13.00 2133.150.24 24.00

2133.150.14 14.00 2133.150.26 26.00

2133.150.15 15.00

reference/K = bags of 1000 pcs
reference/C = bag of 100 pcs

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2127.130.06 6.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.130.16 16.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.07 7.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.130.17 17.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.08 8.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.130.18 18.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.09 9.00 0.70 x 0.80 2127.130.19 19.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.10 10.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.130.20 20.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.11 11.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.130.21 21.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.12 12.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.130.22 22.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.13 13.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.130.23 23.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.14 14.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.130.24 24.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.130.15 15.00 0.70 x 1.00

Ø 150

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2127.150.06 6.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.150.16 16.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.07 7.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.150.17 17.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.08 8.00 0.70 x 0.70 2127.150.18 18.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.09 9.00 0.70 x 0.80 2127.150.19 19.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.10 10.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.150.20 20.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.11 11.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.150.21 21.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.12 12.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.150.22 22.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.13 13.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.150.23 23.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.14 14.00 0.70 x 1.00 2127.150.24 24.00 0.70 x 1.00

2127.150.15 15.00 0.70 x 1.00

Swiss Made

Economic

Ø 130

Ø 150
Swiss Made

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2127.180.13 13.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.22 22.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.14 14.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.23 23.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.15 15.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.24 24.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.16 16.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.25 25.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.17 17.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.26 26.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.18 18.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.27 27.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.19 19.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.28 28.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.20 20.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.29 29.00 0.90 x 1.00

2127.180.21 21.00 0.90 x 1.00 2127.180.30 30.00 0.90 x 1.00

Economic
Ø 180

Swiss Made
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Flanged spring bars - Barrettes de sécurité - Pasadores de seguridad - Anse di sicurezza - Federstege mit Doppel-Ansatz
Short pivots - Pivots courts - Pivotes cortos - Perni corti - kurze Zapfen

Ø 130
Swiss Made

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2135.130.07 7.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.14 14.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.08 8.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.15 15.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.09 9.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.16 16.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.10 10.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.17 17.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.11 11.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.18 18.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.12 12.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.19 19.00 0.90 x 0.60

2135.130.13 13.00 0.90 x 0.60 2135.130.20 20.00 0.90 x 0.60

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2135.117.09 9.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.15 15.00 0.70 x 0.75

2135.117.10 10.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.16 16.00 0.70 x 0.75

2135.117.11 11.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.17 17.00 0.70 x 0.75

2135.117.12 12.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.18 18.00 0.70 x 0.75

2135.117.13 13.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.19 19.00 0.70 x 0.75

2135.117.14 14.00 0.70 x 0.75 2135.117.20 20.00 0.70 x 0.75

Flanged spring bars, 2 different pivots - Barrettes de sécurité et seignées - Pasadores de seguridad, 2 pivotes distintos
Anse di sicurezza, 2 perni differenti - Federstege mit Doppel-Ansatz - 2 verschiedene Zapfen

Ø 117

15
reference/K = bags of 1000 pcs
reference/C = bag of 100 pcs

Stainless steel
Acier inox
Acero inox 

Acciaio inox
Edelstahl Inox

Stainless steel
Acier inox
Acero inox 

Acciaio inox
Edelstahl Inox

Swiss Made

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2101.130.05 5.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.15 15.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.06 6.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.16 16.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.07 7.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.17 17.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.08 8.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.18 18.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.09 9.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.19 19.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.10 10.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.20 20.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.11 11.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.21 21.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.12 12.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.22 22.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.13 13.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.23 23.00 0.70 x 1.00

2101.130.14 14.00 0.70 x 1.00 2101.130.24 24.00 0.70 x 1.00

Swiss Made

Simple spring bars
Barrettes simples
Pasadores simples
Anse semplici
Federstege ohne Ansatz
German silver
Maillechort
Plata alemana
Argentone
Neusilber

Ø 130

reference/K = bags of 1000 pcs
reference/C = bag of 100 pcs

No. Length Ø Pivots No. Length Ø Pivots

2105.130.08 8.00 0.70 2105.130.15 15.00 0.70

2105.130.09 9.00 0.70 2105.130.16 16.00 0.70

2105.130.10 10.00 0.70 2105.130.17 17.00 0.70

2105.130.11 11.00 0.70 2105.130.18 18.00 0.70

2105.130.12 12.00 0.70 2105.130.19 19.00 0.70

2105.130.13 13.00 0.70 2105.130.20 20.00 0.70

2105.130.14 14.00 0.70

Simple spring bars
Barrettes simples
Pasadores simples
Anse semplici
Federstege ohne Ansatz
Stainless steel
Acier inoxydable
Acero inoxidable
Acciaio inox
Edelstahl inox

Ø 130
Economic

Swiss Made

Ø 120
Ø 150
Ø 180Swiss Made

Also available

Ø 150
Ø 180

Also available

Economic

Swiss Made



Flanged spring bars
Barrettes de sécurtié 
Pasadores de seguridad
Anse di sicurezza
Federstege mit Doppel-Ansatz
Stainless steel
Acier inoxydable
Acero inoxidable
Acciaio inox
Edelstahl inox

Ø 200

Swiss Made
No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2140.200.10 10.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.20-22 20.0-22.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.11 11.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.22-24 22.0-24.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.12 12.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.24-26 24.0-26.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.13 13.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.26-28 26.0-28.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.14 14.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.28-30 28.0-30.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.15 15.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.30-32 30.0-32.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.16 16.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.32-34 32.0-34.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.17 17.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.34-36 34.0-36.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.18 18.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.36-38 36.0-38.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.19 19.00 1.00 x 1.00 2140.200.38-40 36.0-40.0 1.00 x 1.00

2140.200.20 20.00 1.00 x 1.00

Available in bags of 25 pieces (ref. +/25). E.g. 2140.200.13/25

16



Simple spring bars for branded clasps
Barrettes simples pour fermoirs de marque
Pasadores simples para cierres de marca
Anse semplici per 
Federstege ohne Ansatz
Nickel plated brass
Laiton nickelé
Latón nickelado
Ottone
Messing, vernickelt

Prestige Line
Stainless steel - Acier inox - Acero inox - Acciaio inox - Edelstahl Inox

No. Ø Length Ø Pivots L Comments

2150.180.13 180 13.00 0.88 x 1.65 RO 6916

2150.180.19 180 19.00 0.88 x 2.00 RO 1500

2150.180.20 180 20.00 0.88 x 2.00 RO 1600

2150.200.20 200 20.00 1.20 x 2.80 RO 52011-14060-16700-16710-Oyster

2151.180.13 180 13.00 0.88 x 1.00 RO 69160

2151G.180.13 180 13.00 0.88 x 1.00 RO 69160 gilt

2151.180.14 180 14.00 0.88 x 1.00

2151.180.15 180 15.00 0.88 x 1.00

2151.180.16 180 16.00 0.88 x 1.00

2151.180.17 180 17.00 0.88 x 1.00 RO 6824

2151.180.18 180 18.00 0.88 x 1.00

2151.180.19 180 19.00 0.88 x 1.00 RO 15200

2151.180.20 180 20.00 0.88 x 1.00 RO 16610-46-46050-2

2151.180.21 180 21.00 0.88 x 1.00

2151.180.22 180 22.00 0.88 x 1.00

2152.180.20 180 20.00 0.85 x 1.00 RO 002

2152G.180.20 180 20.00 0.85 x 1.00 RO 002 gilt

No. Length Ø Pivots L Comments

2155.150.14 150 14.00 0.75 x 0.80 GU 5500 M

2155.150.18 150 18.00 0.75 x 1.00 GU 5500 L

2155.180.14 180 14.00 0.75 x 0.80 GU 5500 L

2155.180.18 180 18.00 0.75 x 1.00 GU 5500 M

2139G.150.06 150 6.00 0.75 x 0.60 GU 3900 gilt

2139.150.06 150 6.00 0.75 x 0.60 GU 3900

No. Length Ø Pivots L No. Length Ø Pivots L

2141.150.10.9 10.90 0.80 X 0.60 2141.150.15.9 15.90 0.80 X 0.60

2141.150.12.9 12.90 0.80 X 0.60 2141.150.16.9 16.90 0.80 X 0.60

2141.150.14.9 14.90 0.80 X 0.60 2141.150.19.9 19.90 0.80 X 0.60

Swiss Made

Ø 150
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Available in bags of 25 pieces (reference/25)
Available in bags of 100 pieces (reference/C)
Available in bags of 1000 pieces (reference/K). 

Available in bags of 25 pieces (reference/25)
Available in bags of 100 pieces (reference/C)

Swiss Made


